R4GT
series
High Resolution
Programmable
DC Power Supplies
Voltage and Current Display with 4 digits Indicator
Both voltage and current are indicated with 4 digits. Output control in finer unit than ever before, “0.01 mA to 10 mV”, is possible.
Minute setting and output are enabled without multimeters.

Please suffix above optional codes on the tall of Model NO.
<Ex.> R4GT18-0.2-LDeGob(Fc10)(120 V)   AC input voltage is to be the tail.
How to Order
Digital Control via USB is enabled.
-LDe : Pulse / Ramp Sequence (This Option can be selected only on R4GT10-0.01, R4GT18-0.1, R4GT18-0.2, R4GT36-0.1, R4GT36-0.2.)
-LUs1: USB Interface Board  *1 *2
*1 : Either one of these options is selectable.
*2 : For the detail function of optical interface, USB interface, RS-232C interface and digital interface,
       please refer to the catalogue of digital controller CO series.
It is applicable to other input voltage than 115 V AC.
-L(120 V), -L(200 V), -L(220 V), -L(240 V)
-LIc : Integrating Function of Output Current
Note : Accuracy of the timer during sequence operation ±0.1 %. Please take care of usage at long running operation.
Following output controls of A～ E are applicable.
A. Pulse Sequence
B. Ramp
C. Pulse Sequence + Ramp
E. Master Follow
ta, tb, tc and toff can be set in 0.0s to 9999h59m59.9s, respectively
tb tc toff
a
b
c
ta
t1 t2
0V (output off)
Output
ON
Output
OFF
t1
a
c
b
ta t2 tb t3 tc t4 toff
0V
(output off)
Set voltage
    current
t1 and t2 can be set to 0.0 to 9999h59m59.9s, respectively
t1 to t4, ta to tc and toff can be set in 0.0s to 9999h59m59.9s, respectively
Master
Pulse
Sequence setting
Slave1
Ramp setting
Slave 2
Delayed trigger &
Ramp setting
Slave 3
Pulse
Sequence setting
-LEt : LAN (Ethernet) Interface Board  *1 *2
Digital control is applicable via LAN (Ethernet)
D. Delayed Trigger Ramp
* t1 and t2 can be set in 0.0s to 99.9s, respectively.
* ton can be set in 0.1s to 9999h59m59.9s and toff can be set in  0.0s to 9999h59m59.9s
t1 ton
OUTPUT
ON
OUTPUT
OFF
t2 toff
If control plural R4GT with
Ethernet, a hub is required
between the personal
computer and R4GT.
Output current is integrated and that is displayed. (Up to Max. 100 AH)
Integrated value is kept during output is OFF. It is very useful to manage plating
solution as maximum integrated current to stop the output can be preset.
It is possible to hook 1 unit per
1 USB port equipped on the
personal computer. If number